Example Code: 1051T-WH-T02NA
*Premium & custom finishes are built to order, subject to an extended lead time & MOQ
See Drivers, Power Supplies and Accessories sections for further order codes
Model Finish CCT Beam Angle
1051T - -
WH White RAL 9010 T01 1800K-3000K 94CRI NA Narrow 17°
BK Black RAL 9005 T02 2700K-5000K 94CRI ME Medium 26°
AL Brushed Aluminium WD Wide 34°

SUPPLY TYPE Constant Current
DRIVER LOCATION Remote
ORDER CODE 1800-3000K USCC-RM-1050T01-01A
ORDER CODE 2700-5000K USCC-RM-1050T02-01A
NO. OF LIGHTS PER DRIVER 1
MIN DIM LEVEL 0.1%
VOLTAGE REGION 120V
FOR NORTH AMERICA Yes
WATTAGE 30W
SUPPLY TYPE Constant Current
DRIVER LOCATION Remote
DT6	 CODE 1800-3000K USCC-RM-1050T01-01D
	 CODE 2700-5000K USCC-RM-1050T02-01D
DT8	 CODE 1800-3000K USCC-RM-1050T01-01E
	 CODE 2700-5000K USCC-RM-1050T02-01E
LENGTH 348mm (13.7”)
LENGTH 348mm (13.7”)
WIDTH 107mm  (4.2”)
WIDTH 107mm  (4.2”)